Industrial
Fluorescent High Bay SHE
T5HO
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
SHE HighBay Spec C0609 11/19 page 1 of 3
The Day-Brite/CFI SHE Fluorescent High Bay luminaire features 95% reflective
aluminum reflectors and a solid enclosure design for an efficient alternative
in industrial lighting applications.
Ordering guide Example: SHE654HO-UNV-1/42-EB-GENRS-CORD
Family
SHE
Lamping (not included) Lamp type / Wattage
54HO
Voltage Ballast Options
GENRS-CORD
SHE  Fluorescent
High Bay
4  4 lamps
6  6 lamps
54HO 54WT5HO (46") UNV  Universal voltage
120-277V
347  347V
1/4-EB  One 4 Lamp
Electronic Ballast
1/42-EB  One 4 Lamp and
one 2 lamp
Electronic Ballasts
GENRS  Generic electronic
ballast
CORD  6 foot cord (no plug)
Accessories (order separately)
SHE4L  Single Door with Clear Acrylic Lens (4 lamp unit)
SHE6L  Single Door with Clear Acrylic Lens (6 lamp unit)
Construction / Finish
• Enclosed housing design
• Suitable for chain mounting only. Can not
be surface mounted
• Housing is multi-stage phosphate treated
for maximum corrosion resistance and
finish coat is high reflectance baked
white enamel
• 1.5" deep individual cavity reflectors are
made from high reflectance, specular
aluminum
• Top access plate standard
• “V” Hook included
• Suitable for row-mounting
• Optional lens available
Electrical
• Energy saving electronic ballasts
are standard
• Complete with 6 ft cord (no plug)
Labels
• cULus listed for damp locations and
40° C ambient
Some luminaires use fluorescent or high intensity discharge
(HID) lamps that contain small amounts of mercury. Such
lamps are labeled, “Contain Mercury” and/or the symbol “HG”.
Lamps that contain mercury must be disposed of in accordance
with local requirements.  Information regarding lamp recycling
and disposal can be found at www.lamprecycle.org.
SHE Fluorescent High Bay
T5HO
SHE HighBay Spec C0609 11/19 page 2 of 3
Dimensions
Photometry
Coefficients of utilization
Ceiling 80% 70% 50%
Wall 70 50 30 70 50 30 50 30
RCR Zonal cavity method - Effective floor reflectance = 20%
Ro
om